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197702030000
10150

02/03/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

18 516 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:727
Instr
#:19761221000
123020

197702100000
13320

02/10/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

18 628 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:679
Instr
#:19770115000
004740

197702040000
10180

02/04/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

18 540 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:833
Instr
#:19761225000
124080

197702040000
10390

02/04/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

18 540 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:833
Instr
#:19761225000
124080

197702040000
10400

02/04/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

18 532 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:36
Instr
#:19761229000
125630


