Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197702030000 10150	02/03/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	18	516			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:727 Instr #:19761221000 123020	
197702100000 13320	02/10/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	18	628			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:679 Instr #:19770115000 004740	
197702040000 10180	02/04/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	18	540			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:833 Instr #:19761225000 124080	
197702040000 10390	02/04/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	18	540			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:833 Instr #:19761225000 124080	
197702040000 10400	02/04/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	18	532			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:36 Instr #:19761229000 125630	